--------
--- -
----------------
Bureau of Environmental Health~&r? - I
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MO 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648
TOO 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
l4... Howard County I

250WG 2095A30.o 5136 1281-006 JB376A AWT Dome - UG
320 WG 2095A3o.o 5136 1281-006 JB376A AWT Dome - UG
500WG 2095A30.0 5136 1281-007 JB404D AWT Dome - UG
1000 WG 2095A3o.0 5136 1281-008 JB424C AWT Dome - UG
1450 WG 2095A3o.o 5137 JB400H - AWT Dome - UG
1990 WG 2095A30,0 5137 JB400H - AWT Dome - UG
AWl UJlDERGROUND TANKS _lit
.• I~".' -= . "'--=
......,... ~ lll1f..8.
MriII UI
~aclJi•
DlfllIIit
If/IIIIiit
r-tli't
-O.iII .:l.8IiIfai
AWT120UGLR 6 120 5' 9" 45 /4"
'
24" 4' l' 257
AWT250UGLR 5 250 7' 10" 60" 3~'' 4' 7' 483
AWT325UGLR 5 325 9' 11" 60" 30' 4' 7' 597
AWT500UGLR 5 500 9' 11' 60" 37' 5' 2' 949
AWT850UGLR 5 850 13' 9" 86' 41 " 5' 6" 1440
AWT1000UGLR 5 1000 16' 0" 121 " 41 " 5' 6" 1760
AWT1450UGLR 4 1450 17' 7" 139' /2" 46' 5' 11" 2658
AWT1990UGLR 4 1990 23' 11 " 192" 46" 5' 11 ' 3400
,­
,­
c o
:;:;